For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
0.5mm Contact Spacing, Board To Board SMT Connectors
EBB-PT26 SERIES
■ FEATURES

ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBB-PT26-P 050 V 1-2Z-E 2500
No. of Connectors
Package Type:
E:Embossed packing
Plating Type:
2Z:Terminal entire:Au over Ni
(RoHS Compliance)
Plug Connector Height(mm)
No. Stacking Body
1 1.5 1.2
2 3 2.7
3 4.5 4.2
(Mated with EBB-PT26-S**V1-*)
Termination Type:
V:Vertical
No. of Contacts:
020:20Pin.~060:60Pin.
Connector Type:
P:Plug connector
S:Socket connector
Series Name: PT26
Model Name: EBB:Board to Board Connectors